POls in der Route:

1. Karlingerhaus 1638 m
2. Viehkogel 2075 m

3. Riemannhaus 2177 m

Karlingerhaus - Viehkogel - Riemannhaus

Kategorie:

Wandern

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

04:20 Stunden
825 Hm

Schwierigkeit:
Léange: 7.69 km

noch nicht geplant

Abstieg:

Hoéhenprofil

306 Hm

2200

2150

2100

2050
2000

1950
1200

1880 ———————
1800
1750 ———

1700
1650

‘IBL‘.I'D'D

S

o
data E2018 G

www.deine-berge.de 14.10.2025

> m
eoBasis-DE/BKG (82008), G

|
cogle

Seite 1/1



